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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 3T 4 1T 2 2* 1 

Max Fornaro291
Above The Barre Gym

2.400 2.300 2.2002.1002.1002.500Diff:1 
8.8009.150 8.300 9.350 9.4509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.65011.750 11.00011.450 11.40010.40011.650Final:

Place: 1 13 3 1* 1 4 2 

Roark Petermann198
Kennett Gym Goshen

2.200 2.200 2.1002.1001.7002.300Diff:2 
8.7009.650 7.750 9.400 9.6509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95011.850 10.80011.500 11.4009.45011.950Final:

Place: 6* 2 5T 6 4T 5* 3 

Patrick Keane273
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.300 2.1002.4002.2002.300Diff:3 
8.6508.900 8.550 9.000 9.3509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.650 10.75011.400 11.10010.75011.200Final:

Place: 10 1 2 25 3 19 4 

Bryan Incollingo202
Interstate Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:4 
8.6008.900 9.100 9.500 9.6008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.85011.700 9.70011.600 10.55011.20011.100Final:

Place: 9 12 5T 1* 18* 1 5 

Jacob Zeldovich271
Exxcel Gymnastics

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2002.3002.600Diff:5 
9.2508.550 7.200 9.200 8.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75010.950 11.35011.400 11.4009.50011.150Final:

Place: 15* 3T 14T 19* 9* 10 6 

Harrison Smith284
NewEra Gym

1.600 2.200 2.2002.1002.2002.200Diff:6 
8.1508.700 8.200 8.800 9.0009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45011.200 10.35010.900 10.70010.40010.900Final:

Place: 12T 14 8 19T 12 8 7 

Hunter Johnson110
Gulf Coast Gym

2.200 2.100 2.1002.1001.6002.200Diff:7 
8.4508.800 7.700 9.200 9.0008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
63.95011.100 10.55011.300 10.7009.30011.000Final:

Place: 20 8T 13 11* 7 12* 8 

Jake Rinehart264
Gym Force Gym

1.600 2.200 2.1002.1001.6002.300Diff:8 
8.0508.450 8.150 8.900 9.1009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.85011.300 10.15011.000 10.9009.75010.750Final:

Place: 11 5 20T 7* 22 12* 9 

Christopher Bashford304
FLipSpot Gymnastics

2.200 2.200 2.1002.2002.4002.200Diff:9 
8.0508.850 7.850 8.550 8.3008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.75010.500 10.15010.750 11.05010.25011.050Final:

Place: 4T 27T 14T 4 8 2* 10 

Lukas Villa124
FGTC

2.400 2.300 2.2002.2001.4002.300Diff:10 
8.8009.100 8.350 8.700 8.9508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.55011.250 11.00010.900 11.2507.75011.400Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 18 17 22 5 21 5* 11 

Thomas Harvey242
Courthouse

1.600 2.200 2.1002.2002.3002.300Diff:11 
8.6508.550 7.800 8.500 8.3509.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15010.550 10.75010.700 11.2009.10010.850Final:

Place: 6T 8T 29 14 15* 11 12 

Pierce Griffin231
Gravity Forge

1.600 2.300 2.1002.3002.1002.400Diff:12 
8.1008.800 7.650 7.750 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.05011.000 10.20010.050 10.8509.75011.200Final:

Place: 12T 20 27 7* 13T 5T 13 

Ayden Satalino276
Aim High Academy

2.200 2.300 2.2002.3002.2002.400Diff:13 
8.5508.600 6.350 7.950 8.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.65011.050 10.75010.250 11.0508.55011.000Final:

Place: 27 19 11T 10 4T 17 14 

Alex Dorf171
Gymnastics Village

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.6002.300Diff:14 
8.2008.150 7.000 8.850 9.5509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.50011.650 9.80011.050 10.9508.60010.450Final:

Place: 6* 25 23 11T 15T 9 15 

Owen Mistretta176
Reading Gymnastics

1.800 2.100 2.1002.2001.6002.300Diff:15 
8.4008.900 7.500 8.450 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.35011.000 10.50010.650 10.9008.10011.200Final:

Place: 21* 22T 17* 15* 6 12* 16 

Colton Brantley267
Orlando Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.5002.200Diff:16 
8.0508.500 7.800 8.700 9.4509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30011.550 10.15010.800 10.8008.30010.700Final:

Place: 15T 18 1 27T 11 24T 17 

Jack Brooke217
Suffield Gym Acad

2.400 2.200 2.2002.1001.6002.500Diff:17 
7.0508.400 8.100 9.700 8.9508.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.20011.150 9.25011.800 10.4008.70010.900Final:

Place: 23* 15 7 29 13T 20 18 

Colin Daley322
Blaze Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.0002.1001.7002.200Diff:18 
7.4508.350 7.550 9.250 8.9508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.00011.050 9.45011.350 10.3509.25010.550Final:

Place: 2 26 17T 15* 18* 21T 19 

Eli Hill286
SEGA

2.200 2.400 2.1002.2001.0002.400Diff:19 
7.3009.300 8.050 8.600 8.5508.600Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.70010.950 9.40010.800 10.8008.05011.700Final:

Place: 21* 10 10 26 9* 29 20 

Kellan Miesmer214
Toledo Turners Gym

1.600 2.200 1.6002.1002.1002.200Diff:20 
6.6008.500 7.550 9.000 9.0008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.35011.200 8.20011.100 10.5009.65010.700Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4T 21 17* 27T 20 21T 21 

Michael Johnson235
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.100 1.1002.1001.6002.100Diff:21 
8.3009.300 6.900 8.700 8.7008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.30010.800 9.40010.800 10.4008.50011.400Final:

Place: 14 6 25* 15* 25 27 22 

Isaiah Irons347
Paragon NTC

2.200 2.300 1.6002.2002.1002.400Diff:22 
7.3008.550 7.850 8.250 7.9008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.25010.200 8.90010.450 10.8009.95010.950Final:

Place: 29T 7 31 7* 15* 18 23T

Garrett Will324
IGA

2.200 2.300 1.6002.3002.4002.600Diff:23T
8.1507.600 7.400 7.100 8.7008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.20011.000 9.7509.400 11.0509.80010.200Final:

Place: 29T 11 20T 19* 27 15T 23T

Joel Hickman207
Stumpf's Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 1.6002.1001.7002.200Diff:23T
8.4508.000 7.900 8.650 7.8009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.2009.900 10.05010.750 10.7009.60010.200Final:

Place: 23* 24 9 19* 23 21T 25 

Preston Waugh123
Troy Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.2002.2001.6002.200Diff:25 
7.2008.350 6.600 8.950 8.3009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.40010.400 9.40011.150 10.7008.20010.550Final:

Place: 23* 16 28 23* 28 24T 26 

Ronan Agundes-Wright346
Paragon NTC

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1002.1002.200Diff:26 
7.1508.350 8.100 8.000 7.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.3509.650 9.25010.100 10.6009.20010.550Final:

Place: 28 31 30 15* 24 15T 27 

Akira Newall-Vuillemot128
Deary's Gymnastics

1.600 2.100 2.1002.1001.4002.300Diff:27 
7.9508.100 6.850 7.800 8.2509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -2.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.75010.350 10.0509.900 10.8006.25010.400Final:

Place: 26 29 24 11* 30 26 28 

Nicholas Ouderkirk249
Gym Acad Of Atlanta

1.600 2.100 1.6002.2001.5002.400Diff:28 
7.6008.100 6.950 8.350 6.9509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.6509.050 9.20010.550 10.9007.45010.500Final:

Place: 15* 30 11T 23* 29 28 29 

James Jolly111
Gymnastix 

1.600 1.600 1.0002.1001.5002.200Diff:29 
8.6008.700 6.650 8.950 8.5009.000Exec:

-1.000__.___ -1.000 __.___ -1.000__.___ND:
57.4009.100 8.60011.050 10.6007.15010.900Final:

Place: 29T 22T 16 30 26 30 30 

Vladimir Lawrence331
Dynamic Gym

1.600 2.100 0.6002.1001.7002.100Diff:30 
7.1008.100 6.600 8.750 8.0008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
57.20010.100 7.70010.850 10.0508.30010.200Final:
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Men / 7 / Junior B
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 32 32 25* 31 31* 31* 31 

R,V-Liam Yates205
Thames Valley 

2.200 0.000 0.0002.2000.0000.000Diff:31 
0.0000.000 0.000 8.250 0.0007.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
20.4000.000 0.00010.450 9.9500.0000.000Final:

Place: 19 27T 32 32 31* 31* 32 

FX,PH-Manny Rivera279
Mid-Michigan

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0002.0002.300Diff:32 
0.0008.500 6.750 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
18.5500.000 0.0000.000 0.0007.75010.800Final:
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